9:55 PM
9:53 PM
9:48 PM
9:43 PM
9:37 PM
9:35 PM
9:25 PM
9:20 PM
9:15 PM
9:12 PM
9:08 PM
9:07 PM
9:02 PM
8:58 PM
8:57 PM
8:53 PM
8:49 PM
8:45 PM
8:45 PM
8:26 PM
8:23 PM
8:18 PM
8:14 PM
8:09 PM
8:04 PM
8:01 PM

funkadelic

funkadelic

bootsy collins

hardware

parliament

maceo and the king's men

the bamboos with alice russell

trombone shorty

the apples

el michel's affair

6ix toys

the new mastersounds
the mighty imperials
the jive turkeys

the miracles

lamont dozier

little milton

neneh cherry

meshell ndegeocello
material

the link quartet

bernie worrell orchestra
the monophonics
parliament

kim tolliver

the heavy

i wanna know if it's good to you?
fish and chips

mug push

waiting on you

lickety split

funky music machine
transcend me

you and i (outta this place)
killing

c.r.e.a.m.

do your thing

soul sista

the matador

chickenfoot

you really got a hold on me
fortune teller tell me

packed up and took my mind
blank project

satisfy

cosmic slop

move move move

FFFunk (forever future funk)
high off your love

swing low sweet chariot
(you're trying to) cop my stuff
how do you like me now?

free your mind and your ass will follow

third eye open

take funk to heaven italian promo

bread and butter
soul city detroit
soul city detroit

blank project
bitter

the third power
soulshakers v3
prequel - ep

70

p-funk earth tour
kim tolliver

excello

axiom
record kicks

ubiquity
casablanca
rojac



