

9:55 PM	funkadelic	i wanna know if it's good to you?	free your mind and your ass will follow
9:53 PM	funkadelic	fish and chips	
9:48 PM	bootsy collins	mug push	
9:43 PM	hardware	waiting on you	third eye open
9:37 PM	parliament	lickety split	take funk to heaven italian promo
9:35 PM	maceo and the king's men	funky music machine	excello
9:25 PM	the bamboos with alice russell	transcend me	
9:20 PM	trombone shorty	you and i (outta this place)	
9:15 PM	the apples	killing	
9:12 PM	el michel's affair	c.r.e.a.m.	
9:08 PM	6ix toys	do your thing	
9:07 PM	the new mastersounds	soul sista	
9:02 PM	the mighty imperials	the matador	
8:58 PM	the jive turkeys	chickenfoot	bread and butter
8:57 PM	the miracles	you really got a hold on me	soul city detroit
8:53 PM	lamont dozier	fortune teller tell me	soul city detroit
8:49 PM	little milton	packed up and took my mind	
8:45 PM	neneh cherry	blank project	blank project
8:45 PM	meshell ndegeocello	satisfy	bitter
8:26 PM	material	cosmic slop	the third power
8:23 PM	the link quartet	move move move	soulshakers v3
8:18 PM	bernie worrell orchestra	FFFunk (forever future funk)	prequel - ep
8:14 PM	the monophonics	high off your love	7"
8:09 PM	parliament	swing low sweet chariot	p-funk earth tour
8:04 PM	kim tolliver	(you're trying to) cop my stuff	ubiquity
8:01 PM	the heavy	how do you like me now?	casablanca
			kim tolliver
			rojac